Bush Prairie HCP
Stakeholder Meeting

March 17", 2023 | Port of Olympia

Agenda
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
10:10 AM

10:15 AM

Welcome
Warren Henderson, Port of Olympia
Brad Medrud, City of Tumwater

Introduction to the HCP
David Zippin, ICF

Presentation on the Working Draft of the HCP
David Zippin, ICF

Next Steps
David Zippin, ICF

Question and Answer Session
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