

Bush Prairie HCP Stakeholder Meeting

March 17th, 2023 | Port of Olympia

Agenda

9:00 AM	Welcome Warren Henderson, Port of Olympia Brad Medrud, City of Tumwater
9:10 AM	Introduction to the HCP David Zippin, ICF
9:15 AM	Presentation on the Working Draft of the HCP David Zippin, ICF
10:10 AM	Next Steps David Zippin, ICF
10:15 AM	Question and Answer Session
	Close

